24

2024 26
54 2023 2024
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50 51 52 53 54
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
4,300,662 3,589,088 4,190,776 4,463,382 5,478,528
( 495,383 242,421 253,431 330,877 455,651
( 333,045 181,848 203,327 240,737 340,353
331,215 176,202 202,967 238,985 336,306
5,728,872 5,805,166 5,746,501 6,044,871 6,310,555
7,486,533 7,160,222 7,716,685 8,002,263 8,597,242
1,033.58 1,047.36 1,057.34 1,089.37 1,138.83
() 60.09 32.81 36.74 44.26 62.52
76.5 81.1 74.5 74.1 72.1
5.9 3.2 3.5 4.1 5.6
21.8 56.2 52.3 57.8 27.0
445,371 408,835 586,093 391,703 240,215
259,934 126,760 201,813 209,417 125,469
132,605 177,201 320,478 122,282 47,770
4,028,772 4,133,646 4,197,447 4,257,451 3,843,996
114 115 140 153 168
[4] [6] [15] [18] [12]
29 2020 31 52
52
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50 51 52 53 54
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
4,313,638 3,593,032 4,124,729 4,282,411 5,210,183
) 429,760 212,406 211,287 276,890 427,655
) 288,794 165,164 159,418 208,246 408,070
1,917,294 1,917,294 1,922,515 1,922,515 1,922,515
5,542,800 5,542,800 5,548,979 5,548,979 5,548,979
5,565,147 5,624,758 5,522,184 5,670,182 6,012,495
7,283,760 6,937,554 7,233,273 7,489,989 8,145,023
1,004.05 1,014.81 1,016.07 1,042.17 1,104.11
18.00 13.00 13.00 15.00 20.00
() () () () ()
) 52.10 29.80 28.81 38.29 74.96
76.4 81.1 76.3 75.7 73.8
5.3 3.0 2.9 3.7 7.0
25.1 61.9 66.7 66.8 22.5
34.5 43.6 45.1 39.2 26.7
95 95 105 119 141
2] 2] [4] [5] [6]
54.8 77.6 81.2 108.2 73.2
90.5 128.6 131.2 138.8 196.2
opix (0.5 |  (28.6)| ()| @8E| (1.2
2,588 2,188 2,239 2,647 2,685
1,133 1,216 1,273 1,355 1,515
52 6,179
2022
JASDAQ
50 50
29 2020 31 52
52
JASDAQ INDEX
TOPIX
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1997
2000
2000
2003
2004
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2010
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2017
2017
2017
2018
2019
2019
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2020
2021
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2021
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2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2024
2024
2024
2024

12

10
12
10
11

10

10

10
11

CAD
CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

KDDI

MMS

6 23
ABS
WING
HYPER WING
Pro Wing
14
Wingneo ATWAILS
(700,000 )
WingneoINFINITY
(507,500 )
WingEarth
GEOMARKET

MMS- Inspector

WingEarth-ATM = S

113,900
HDR
SEAMS
E-Collector
TS Android LasPort
A-Drive
EV Minibus
J-LandXML GrandBase

CAD

WingneoINFINITY 2025

10,000

55,700

280,000

15
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A-Drive ()
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) ( 27 64 )
( 3 7% )
( 3
25 ) 71
2023
2023 31
2023 31
2024 31
2023 31 2024 31
A-Drive 2023 31 2024 31
2024
)
a)
) )
) )
9.8 0.0 76.4 83.5 65.2
4
27 64
( 3 7% )
( 3
25 ) 71
51 28
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2025
(2024 2026 ) Development Evolution
2025
( )
2024 2025
5,478,528 6,000,000 521,471 9.5%
449,601 350,000 99,601 22.2%
455,651 335,000 120,651 26.5%
340,353 221,000 119,353 35.1%
2025
DX
DX
DX
( )
( )
( )
MaaS DX
DX
( )
MMS
( )
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2,928,000
378,000

12.9
3,062,000
191,000

6.2
10,000
4,550

45.5

DX

DX

9,186 9,186

34,839 257,573 292,411

34,839 266,759 301,597

WingneoINFINITY

2021 2023

i-Construction

GEOMARKET 2024

MMS MMS

DX
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2024
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https://aisan-corp.com/ir/management/sustainability/

DX 2024
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2024
GEOMARKET
2023 2024
4,463,382 5,478,528 1,015,146 22.7
331,280 449,601 118,321 35.7
330,877 455,651 124,774 37.7
240,737 340,353 99,616 41.4
a.
2023 2024
3,267,674 3,376,343 108,668 3.3
495,188 425,640 69,547 14.0
15.2 12.6
1,184,543 2,091,020 906,477 76.5
55,723 268,077 212,354 381.1
4.7 12.8
11,164 11,164 -
5,286 5,125 161 3.0
47.4 45.9
b.
WingneoINFINITY WingEarth
WingneoINFINITY
WingEarth
2023 WingEarthVersion2.4.0
TS LasPort 2024
GrandBase
GEOMARKET
2024
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1,612,075 101.3
1,972,802 175.3
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2023
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1,414,812 101.3
100,813 226.9
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1
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21,025
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- 3 29 40 19 11 5,536 5,638
- 334 3,650 11,642 1,713 24 38,074 55,437 5,279
- 0.60 6.58 21.00 3.09 0.04 68.68 100
103,400 1,034
2024 31
554 10.18
350 6.43
280 5.14
254 4.66
165 3.03
120 2.20
78 1.44
7 1.41
65 1.21
64 1.19
2,009 36.89
103,400
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341,789 341,789
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